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Lamar Consolidated ISD Natatorium

Rosenberg, Tx

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.24LJST

1) Montgomery, Emerson 8 2) Bracken, Sierra 7

3) Bracken, Clara 7 4) Garza, Adalyn 7

51.12 45.12

A2 1:51.94RST

1) Wallace, Avery 6 2) Colligan, Annabelle 6

3) Duren, Madisyn 8 4) Garza, Marisa 6

53.03 58.91

A3 1:57.01BCST

1) Wurtz, Lillian 7 2) Robles, Geddan 7

3) Hurtado, Madelyn 8 4) Rodriguez, Kailey 7

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.59LJST

1) Parker, Jiles 7 2) Lupher, Samuel 7

3) White, Cole 8 4) Tomlinson, Aiden 8

1:03.89 32.70

A2 1:48.67RST

1) Niko, Kason 8 2) Colligan, Gage 8

3) Chapa, Haiden 8 4) Niko, Daylen 6

50.02 58.65

A--- DQBCST

1) Spencer, Alistair 6 2) Baker, Caden 7

3) Fortenberry, Reese 7 4) Khondker, Kiaan 6

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:13.68LJST

1) Bracken, Larissa 9 2) Lower, Gigi 10

3) Gilliam, Callie 10 4) Kadlecik, Hope 9

39.72 33.96

A2 1:17.22BCST

1) Gibbens, Iralynn 10 2) Ashworth, Madilyn 10

3) Castillo, Rachel 10 4) Holden, Jayleen 10

A3 1:22.20RST

1) Boettcher, Kyleigh 9 2) Taylor, Jordyn 10

3) Duren, Cailey 10 4) Arellano, Abigail 9

43.33 38.87

A4 1:24.93ECST

1) Kallus, Gianna 9 2) Chilton, Kate 9

3) Wallis, Abby 9 4) Little, Caroline 9

45.74 39.19

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:14.49LJST

1) McNames, Owen 9 2) Calhoun, Kole 10

3) Mixon, Luke 10 4) Owens, Karson 10

40.89 33.60

A2 1:21.96RST

1) Hayes, Chase 9 2) Grafe, Zachary 10

3) Mital, Jay 10 4) Tyler, Lukah 9

40.83 41.13

A3 1:25.21BCST

1) Garza, Daiten 10 2) Spencer, Keegan 9

3) Rodriguez, Sergio 9 4) Chandler, Colby 10

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.49BCST

1) Ryman, Nicole 11 2) Moya, Megan 11

3) Frick, Lucy 12 4) Gibbens, Grace 12

42.30 35.32 33.74 29.13

A2 2:25.05LJST

1) Kesler, Mallory 11 2) Brown, Emily 12

3) Gambrel, Sarah 12 4) Friemel, Hailey 12

1:06.94

A3 2:36.56RST

1) Garza, Danica 11 2) Light, Ava 11

3) Trevino, Estela 11 4) Juarez, Abigail 11

49.10 29.47 39.86 38.13

A4 2:45.91ECST

1) Vasquez, Juliana 11 2) Wallis, Riley 11

3) Little, Juliann 12 4) Hill, Abigail 11

42.84 43.15 42.10 37.82

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.83RST

1) Esparza, Ethan 11 2) Arellano, Alwin 11

3) Spurlock, Britt 11 4) Masters, George 11

38.92 28.17

A2 2:49.72ECST

1) Garner, Zane 12 2) Kocian, Cameron 11

3) Beal, Kaden 11 4) Farquhar, Tyson 11

33.73 1:05.92 33.07 37.00

A3 3:04.20BCST

1) Frazier, Trevor 11 2) Goodman, Curtis 11

3) Garza, Kaiden 12 4) Chandler, Leeland 12

40.71 43.47

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.16RST

1) Malone, Bailey 14 2) Chancoco, Deanna 14

3) Dronova, Sophia 14 4) Deleon, Lyanna 13

40.24 34.97 39.65 24.30

A2 2:23.01ECST

1) Beal, Kendall 14 2) You, Alex 14

3) Evans, Rachel 13 4) Evans, Grace 14

31.94 41.31 36.99 32.77

A3 2:26.94LJST

1) Calhoun, Kenadi 14 2) Agan, Emily 13

3) Sanders, Summer 14 4) Watts, Tabitha 13

37.52 39.19 28.56 41.67

A4 2:44.77WOTB

1) Behan, Emily 14 2) Bible, Gracie 13

3) Moore, Kamrynn 13 4) Sealy, Angel 14

1:02.31 31.57 37.42 33.47
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Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.00BCST

1) Vargas, Michael 13 2) Brooks, Mathew 13

3) Wright, Jordan 14 4) Dye, Daniel 14

35.06 39.52 32.86 29.56

A2 2:22.14ECST

1) Spenrath, Rhenner 14 2) Williams, Reid 14

3) Cook, Dylan 14 4) Williams, Colby 13

36.27 49.94 24.82 31.11

A3 2:30.86WOTB

1) Cooper, Caleb 14 2) Hillman, Joshua 14

3) Foster, Dylan 14 4) Rodriguez, Rene' 13

42.62 44.05 32.04 32.15

A4 2:33.72RST

1) Vannerson, Reese 13 2) Mody, Nakul 13

3) Goodrich, Dustin 13 4) Brian, Jonny 13

33.26 53.70 29.21 37.55

A--- DQLJST

1) Chacon, Koen 13 2) Martin, Patrick 14

3) Owens, Kole 13 4) Latta, Benjamin 13

44.74 41.66 26.34 29.59

 
Event 9  Women 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.84LJST

1) Gambrel, Rachel 17 2) Gambrel, Kathryn 15

3) Agan, Abby 18 4) Tran, Vivie 17

41.06 28.96 31.25 28.57

A2 2:15.81RST

1) Myers, Kellee 16 2) Juarez, Melody 15

3) Chancoco, Gemini 18 4) Grigar, Valerie 15

42.82 34.18 32.55 26.26

 
Event 10  Men 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.44LJST

1) Gasiorowski, Ryan 15 2) Fattig, Brendan 18

3) Johnson, Kane 18 4) deValcourt, Myles 15

27.44 30.22 27.11 23.67

A2 2:02.48RST

1) Martin, Sean 15 2) Mody, Kunal 16

3) Valladares, Bryant 16 4) Griffith, Dustin 16

29.04 39.41 28.67 25.36

A3 2:07.05WOTB

1) Mann, Dakota 16 2) Hillman, Mark 15

3) Foster, Cameron 17 4) Bailes, Jacob 15

35.84 35.29 37.78 18.14

A4 2:14.73ALVIN

1) Ptak, Cameron 15 2) Parker, James 15

3) Hoelting, Dane 16

43.58 31.77

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST  81 45.84Klatt, Codi

RST  62 47.18Colligan, Annabelle

LJST  73 47.61Bracken, Clara

BCST  74 47.71Rodriguez, Kailey

LJST  75 47.89White, Caylee

ECST  76 49.15Pierce, Kyndahl

RST  67 50.53Wallace, Avery

BCST  78 50.74Wurtz, Lillian

BCST  89 x51.40Hurtado, Madelyn

ECST  810 x52.95Farquhar, Julia

ECST  611 x56.81Kallus, Bella

BCST  812 x58.00Chandler, Lily

RST  613 x58.33Garza, Marisa

WOTB  714 59.69Martinez, Christina

ECST  715 x1:00.82Nohavitza, Stella

LJST  816 x1:01.26Calhoun, Shelbi

LJST  817 x1:02.24Garret, Cherish

RST  718 x1:06.03Meeks, Charlotte

LJST  719 x1:07.15Albarran, Cora

ALVIN  620 1:14.95Mellen, Kaidence

LJST  721 x1:15.70Bartlett, Sarah

ALVIN  722 1:16.79Cole, Jillian

LJST  623 x1:17.66Paladino, Molly

LJST  524 x1:22.75Kadlecik, Piper

ALVIN  525 x1:43.52Mellen, Adilynn

ALVIN  626 x1:43.82Durant, Keaghan

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 39.79White, Cole

LJST  82 40.76Tomlinson, Aiden

WOTB  83 42.96Bailes, Ben

ECST  84 44.42Beal, Konnor

RST  85 46.22Colligan, Gage

BCST  66 57.90Spencer, Alistair

LJST  77 x1:02.40Ermel, Bryce

BCST  68 1:06.07Khondker, Kiaan

ALVIN  89 1:09.57Alexander, Brayden

WOTB  710 1:14.35Miksch, Drew

WOTB  811 x1:15.82Yarbrough, Donald

RST  812 1:16.30Fletcher, Julian

LJST  613 x1:19.60Escalante, Jaxon

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  91 33.65Kadlecik, Hope

BCST 102 35.42Ashworth, Madilyn

BCST 103 35.68Castillo, Rachel

WOTB  94 36.40Miksch, Abigail

BCST 105 x37.11Holden, Jayleen

RST 106 37.24Taylor, Jordyn

BCST 107 x37.53Gibbens, Iralynn

LJST  98 40.10Day, Juli

BCST  99 x40.99Teeler, Savannah

WOTB 1010 41.71Cogswell, Kodi

WOTB 1011 x43.09Phillips, Ally

LJST  912 x44.42Garza, Autumn

RST 1013 50.64Beck, Anna Kate
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(Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  914 x1:07.48Jones, Allie

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 34.03Mixon, Luke

BCST  92 34.04Spencer, Keegan

LJST 103 35.45Calhoun, Kole

BCST 104 35.61Chandler, Colby

WOTB 105 36.32Breazeale, Luke

ECST  96 38.60Vasquez, Evan

WTS 107 38.61Wind, Andrew

LJST 108 x38.97Owens, Karson

BCST  99 x39.56Rodriguez, Sergio

WTS  910 43.27Shanks, Rayne

BCST 1011 x44.49Castillo, Christopher

ECST 1012 44.85Aguirre, Julian

ALVIN  913 46.94Cole, Jonathan

RST  914 49.59Pagan, Deren

LJST 1015 x50.53Calhoun, Trent

ALVIN  916 52.83Beveridge, Carter

ALVIN  917 x55.17Beveridge, Parker

ECST  918 x59.39Spring, Dean

LJST 1019 x1:00.57Ferguson, Shepard

RST 1020 1:03.46Delgado, Eric

PAAST  921 1:08.85Trammell, Jake

ECST 10--- DQKrenek, Bryce

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 1:02.83Gambrel, Sarah

30.51 32.32

BCST 122 1:07.49Gibbens, Grace

32.99 34.50

BCST 123 1:07.58Frick, Lucy

32.14 35.44

RST 114 1:13.26Light, Ava

35.65 37.61

ECST 125 1:18.50Little, Juliann

38.30 40.20

LJST 126 1:23.27Sparkman, Alex

37.77 45.50

RST 127 1:24.69Beck, Abby

40.08 44.61

ECST 128 1:25.31Spitzmiller, Sarah

39.96 45.35

ECST 119 x1:25.67Hill, Abigail

41.03 44.64

LJST 1110 x1:28.07Kadlecik, Grace

41.97 46.10

LJST 1111 x1:29.70Ferguson, Ella

41.93 47.77

LJST 1212 x1:29.93Friemel, Hailey

39.22 50.71

LJST 1113 x1:36.19Calhoun, McKenzi

43.44 52.75

RST 1214 x1:42.79Hayes, Carrie

47.77 55.02

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 111 1:10.72Spurlock, Britt

35.42 35.30

RST 112 1:11.45Peralta, Jonathan

34.65 36.80

RST 113 x1:13.86Miller, Lance

35.91 37.95

RST 124 x1:16.29Griffith, Zachary

37.29 39.00

LJST 115 1:21.00Lower, Jack

37.38 43.62

RST 126 x1:23.44Bowman, Max

38.01 45.43

RST 117 x1:29.27Hayes, Cristian

42.73 46.54

FAST 118 1:33.15Sauceda, Gabriel

41.93 51.22

BCST 129 1:38.08Chandler, Leeland

48.48 49.60

ALVIN 1210 1:39.17Alexander, Lance

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 131 56.62Tran, Minnie

27.24 29.38

BCST 142 1:05.39Vargas, Glory

30.93 34.46

RST 133 1:06.09Rincones, Leah

31.29 34.80

WOTB 134 1:11.43Bible, Gracie

33.42 38.01

RST 135 1:16.21Deleon, Lyanna

37.03 39.18

ALVIN 146 1:17.27Salazar, Mia

36.11 41.16

PAAST 137 1:17.44Kessler, Daisy

36.42 41.02

ECST 138 1:17.63Evans, Allison

38.00 39.63

WTS 149 1:19.25Wind, Madeline

37.78 41.47

ALVIN 1310 1:19.65Sprayberry, Izabella

36.09 43.56

RST 1411 x1:24.47Garcia, Madison

39.16 45.31

FAST 1412 1:35.22Carlisle, Alexis

45.18 50.04

LJST 1313 1:49.35Watts, Tabitha

52.13 57.22
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Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 141 54.34Boettcher, Kase

25.84 28.50

LJST 132 54.99Owens, Kole

26.65 28.34

BCST 133 59.70Vargas, Michael

28.95 30.75

WTS 134 1:03.54Howell, Andrew

28.71 34.83

WOTB 145 1:03.61Foster, Dylan

29.86 33.75

ECST 146 1:07.05Williams, Reid

31.55 35.50

LJST 137 1:07.20Latta, Benjamin

31.53 35.67

BCST 138 1:08.10Rodriguez, Felix

32.72 35.38

BCST 149 x1:11.58Dye, Daniel

33.43 38.15

FAST 1410 1:16.51Toney, Ethan

35.75 40.76

ALVIN 1311 1:23.45Hammond, Zach

43.27 40.18

LJST 1312 x1:25.55Castaneda, Gonzalo

38.30 47.25

WOTB 1413 1:30.22Hillman, Joshua

41.30 48.92

 
Event 21  Women 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 161 57.31Boudreaux, Jasmine

27.48 29.83

RST 152 57.35Grigar, Valerie

26.96 30.39

ALVIN 153 1:02.10Murdie, Aria

29.33 32.77

BCST 174 1:02.82Vargas, Faith

29.67 33.15

WTS 165 1:06.87Evanicky, Madison

30.82 36.05

FAST 166 1:12.92Espinoza, Elizabeth

34.96 37.96

LJST 157 1:14.18Figueiredo, Marissa

35.57 38.61

WOTB 168 1:14.37Bible, Katie

34.81 39.56

RST 159 1:19.15Juarez, Mercedes

37.52 41.63

LJST 1510 1:42.42Ebey, Ashlyn

 
Event 22  Men 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST 161 50.74Williams, Conner

24.33 26.41

LJST 152 50.84deValcourt, Myles

24.77 26.07

ALVIN 163 53.84Hoelting, Dane

25.34 28.50

LJST 184 54.44Johnson, Kane

26.12 28.32

RST 155 55.17Martin, Sean

26.08 29.09

LJST 166 x55.49Logan, Landon

26.34 29.15

PAAST 177 56.18Novak, Dalton

26.63 29.55

RST 168 58.28Valladares, Bryant

27.18 31.10

WOTB 159 58.51Bailes, Jacob

28.04 30.47

ALVIN 1510 1:12.45Ptak, Cameron

35.46 36.99

WOTB 1511 1:13.49Hillman, Mark

33.01 40.48

ALVIN 1612 x1:17.60Cole, Jacob

35.95 41.65

WTS 1513 1:22.58Munoz, Nicholas

38.96 43.62

 
Event 29  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  61 23.53Colligan, Annabelle

RST  62 24.85Wallace, Avery

WTS  63 29.00Keeler, Emelyn

ECST  64 30.35Kallus, Bella

WOTB  65 31.18Sheperd, Taylor

RST  56 x36.19Sloan, Carsyn

LJST  57 37.15Kadlecik, Piper

LJST  68 38.37Calhoun, Joeli

ALVIN  69 42.25Mellen, Kaidence

WTS  610 44.54Odom, Isabella

WOTB  611 48.13Mann, Hayden

ALVIN  5--- DQMellen, Adilynn

ALVIN  6--- DQDurant, Keaghan

LJST  6--- DQPaladino, Molly

 
Event 30  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  61 26.98Collins, Luke

WTS  62 32.81Johnson, Preston

BCST  63 38.08Spencer, Alistair

LJST  64 38.81Escalante, Jaxon

ALVIN  65 44.97Alexander, Landyn

RST  56 1:06.38Wehland, Dmitry

 
Event 31  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  71 21.49Hayes, Charli

ECST  82 24.83Klatt, Codi

LJST  83 25.20Montgomery, Emerson

LJST  84 25.34James, Rylee
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(Event 31  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  75 x26.36Bracken, Sierra

LJST  86 x26.87Gilliam, Nicole

ECST  87 27.46Farquhar, Julia

PAAST  88 27.48Richards, Laila

RST  89 28.17Duren, Madisyn

WOTB  710 29.09Lindsey, McKaela

ECST  711 x31.45Nohavitza, Stella

BCST  712 31.58Robles, Geddan

LJST  713 x32.82Albarran, Cora

BCST  814 33.25Chandler, Lily

LJST  815 x34.46Calhoun, Shelbi

ALVIN  716 34.61Cole, Jillian

WOTB  717 34.75Noble, Pyper

RST  718 x40.65Meeks, Charlotte

LJST  719 x41.09Bartlett, Sarah

WOTB  720 x42.30Martinez, Christina

LJST  8--- DQGarret, Cherish

 
Event 32  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST  81 20.97Respondek, Gus

RST  82 22.71Niko, Kason

RST  83 24.58Chapa, Haiden

ECST  84 25.26Beal, Konnor

LJST  75 25.68Parker, Jiles

LJST  76 29.33Ermel, Bryce

LJST  77 x34.67Lupher, Samuel

BCST  78 34.99Fortenberry, Reese

ALVIN  89 35.11Alexander, Brayden

WOTB  710 35.95Miksch, Drew

WOTB  811 36.04Yarbrough, Donald

RST  8--- DQFletcher, Julian

WOTB  8--- DQPetty, Aiden

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 19.15Lower, Gigi

WOTB  92 19.45Miksch, Abigail

ECST  93 19.96Kallus, Gianna

BCST 104 20.65Gibbens, Iralynn

LJST  95 20.73Bracken, Larissa

RST  96 21.22Boettcher, Kyleigh

ALVIN  97 22.23Fletcher, Stafanija

LJST 108 x22.46Gilliam, Callie

ECST  99 23.30Wallis, Abby

WOTB 1010 23.58Cogswell, Kodi

RST 1011 25.14Debbs, Bailee

PAAST  912 25.51Riccio, Brigid

LJST  913 x26.06Jones, Allie

LJST 1014 x26.31Harris, Bailey

RST 1015 x26.48Kilpatrick, Trinity

WOTB 1016 x26.81Fontenot, Alyssa

RST 1017 x28.62Beck, Anna Kate

RST 1018 x28.92Kimbrough, Hannah

BCST  919 29.73Robles, Aubrey

RST  920 x30.27Raymond, Carly

PAAST  921 32.05Chapman, Carly

RST 10--- DQDaniels, JaHanna

WOTB 10--- DQPhillips, Ally

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  91 19.84Hayes, Chase

BCST  92 21.27Spencer, Keegan

LJST  93 21.49Parker, Kersh

ECST  94 22.02Vasquez, Evan

ECST 105 22.14Ratcliff, Joaquin

ALVIN  96 23.41Cole, Jonathan

RST  97 23.70Tyler, Lukah

WOTB  98 24.43Hillman, Andrew

LJST  99 24.84Albarran, Benjamin

BCST 1010 25.39Garza, Daiten

RST  911 x25.78Holmes, Dalton

WOTB 1012 27.66Shoonmaker, Corbin

LJST 1013 x27.69Calhoun, Trent

LJST 1014 x27.74Ferguson, Shepard

ALVIN  915 27.76Beveridge, Carter

LJST 1016 x28.95Wilbanks, Peyton

ALVIN  917 x31.00Beveridge, Parker

PAAST  918 35.45Trammell, Jake

ECST  919 x35.53Spring, Dean

RST  920 x38.22Pagan, Deren

ECST 10--- DFSAguirre, Julian

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 121 35.76Gibbens, Grace

BCST 112 36.00Ryman, Nicole

RST 113 40.33Garza, Danica

ECST 124 40.41Little, Juliann

LJST 125 40.92Brown, Emily

BCST 116 x43.02Lee, Paislei

ECST 117 43.82Vasquez, Juliana

PAAST 128 44.02Riccio, Lavery

LJST 119 46.01Ferguson, Ella

ALVIN 1210 48.83Durant, Emily

ECST 1211 x51.15Spitzmiller, Sarah

LJST 1112 x52.69Calhoun, McKenzi

LJST 1213 x55.40Martin, Victoria

ALVIN 1114 56.37Mellen, Presley

LJST 1215 x56.63Sparkman, Alex

BCST 1116 x58.87Martinez, Kayla

RST 1117 59.64Martinez, Bianca

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 111 33.23Esparza, Ethan

ECST 122 34.10Garner, Zane

RST 113 37.61Peralta, Jonathan

RST 124 x39.60Sugawara, Ian

WTS 125 40.71Ramirez, Josh
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(Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 126 x41.31Sugawara, Connor

RST 127 x41.87Griffith, Zachary

ECST 118 42.25Beal, Kaden

BCST 119 45.34Frazier, Trevor

LJST 1210 46.43Shoemaker, Brad

PAAST 1111 46.77Trammell, James

WTS 11*12 48.35Williams, Jeremiah

ECST 11*12 x48.35Farquhar, Tyson

FAST 1114 51.29Sauceda, Gabriel

RST 1115 x52.00Gonzales, Diego

ALVIN 1216 59.07Alexander, Lance

ALVIN 1117 59.65Cole, Jared

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 30.63Sanders, Summer

ECST 142 32.07Beal, Kendall

RST 143 35.64Malone, Bailey

WTS 144 39.02Wind, Madeline

PAAST 145 40.92Aparicio, Avery

PAAST 13*6 42.48Kessler, Daisy

ALVIN 14*6 42.48Salazar, Mia

WOTB 138 42.59Moore, Kamrynn

RST 149 45.27Garcia, Madison

ALVIN 1310 46.63Sprayberry, Izabella

FAST 1411 47.90Carlisle, Alexis

LJST 1312 1:02.96Watts, Tabitha

ECST 14--- DQEvans, Grace

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 141 28.71Boettcher, Kase

WOTB 142 32.76Foster, Dylan

FAST 143 35.06Sauceda, Aiden

WTS 134 37.49Howell, Andrew

LJST 145 39.12Martin, Patrick

WOTB 136 39.57Rodriguez, Rene'

LJST 137 40.22Lower, Ethan

ECST 138 40.94Williams, Colby

BCST 139 41.00Rodriguez, Felix

WOTB 1410 x48.79Hillman, Joshua

RST 1311 49.79Mody, Nakul

 
Event 39  Women 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 161 30.63Boudreaux, Jasmine

ECST 172 31.64Slattery, Sydney

ECST 153 32.46Pierce, Morgan

WTS 154 34.01Hamlin, Mia

LJST 17*5 35.02Tran, Vivie

ALVIN 15*5 35.02Peterson, Victoria

LJST 157 38.57Figueiredo, Marissa

WOTB 168 42.21Behan, Anna

FAST 169 43.15Espinoza, Elizabeth

LJST 1510 x47.81Ebey, Ashlyn

 
Event 40  Men 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 27.32Gasiorowski, Ryan

LJST 152 28.78Mackebon, Will

ECST 153 29.06Garner, Gage

PAAST 174 30.95Novak, Dalton

LJST 155 x31.15Kesler, Mason

PAAST 176 32.29Kessler, Timothy

WTS 157 33.90Orsak, Lathon

WOTB 168 34.41Mann, Dakota

WOTB 159 37.81Hillman, Mark

 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 25.88Montgomery, Emerson

LJST  72 26.63Bracken, Sierra

LJST  83 x37.98Wilson, Scout

LJST  84 x39.23Hipp, Callie

LJST  75 x39.39Tomlinson, Bailey

LJST  86 x40.16Gilliam, Nicole

RST  8--- DQDuren, Madisyn

RST  7--- DQSloan-Rosenbaum, Jamisyn

RST  5--- DQSloan, Carsyn

WTS  6--- DQKeeler, Emelyn

LJST  8--- DQCalhoun, Shelbi

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  81 24.58Niko, Kason

RST  82 25.15Colligan, Gage

WOTB  83 27.49Bailes, Ben

BCST  74 33.70Baker, Caden

BCST  75 33.76Fortenberry, Reese

LJST  6--- DQCollins, Luke

LJST  7--- DQLupher, Samuel

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 18.86Lower, Gigi

BCST 102 21.52Ashworth, Madilyn

ECST  93 21.72Chilton, Kate

RST  94 25.91Arellano, Abigail

WOTB 105 27.14Cogswell, Kodi

BCST  96 27.20Robles, Aubrey

RST 107 27.52Kilpatrick, Trinity

LJST  98 30.37Day, Juli

ECST  99 30.61Little, Caroline

WOTB 1010 31.09Fontenot, Alyssa

RST 10--- DQDebbs, Bailee

PAAST  9--- DQRiccio, Brigid

RST  9--- DQRaymond, Carly

ALVIN  9--- DQFletcher, Stafanija

LJST  9--- DQGarza, Autumn

LJST 10--- DQHarris, Bailey



Coastal Cities Aquatic Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:05 PM  7/9/2018  Page 7

CCAA Championship Meet 2018 Rev 1 - 7/7/2018

Lamar Consolidated ISD Natatorium

Rosenberg, Tx

Results
 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  91 19.93McNames, Owen

RST 102 20.76Grafe, Zachary

LJST 103 21.01Calhoun, Kole

LJST 104 x22.67James, Brady

RST  95 23.68Hayes, Chase

WTS 106 27.82Shanks, Sullivan

BCST 107 28.05Castillo, Christopher

RST  98 x28.90Johnson, Makail

WOTB  99 33.93Hillman, Andrew

LJST 1010 x35.85Wilbanks, Peyton

BCST  911 42.84Gonzalez, Andrew

WTS  9--- DQShanks, Rayne

LJST  9--- DQAlbarran, Benjamin

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 111 38.62Light, Ava

BCST 112 40.57Moya, Megan

ECST 113 43.25Wallis, Riley

BCST 124 43.89Khondker, Suhana

RST 115 43.96Trevino, Estela

BCST 126 x44.02Ashworth, Morgan

LJST 117 46.13Kadlecik, Grace

LJST 128 46.14Friemel, Hailey

ALVIN 129 46.43Nemeth, Laurelie

PAAST 1210 50.91Riccio, Lavery

RST 1211 x52.96Hayes, Carrie

BCST 1112 x53.16Martinez, Kayla

BCST 1113 x54.60Lee, Paislei

LJST 1214 x55.01Martin, Victoria

LJST 1115 x1:03.90Reuschle, Anna

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS 121 41.72Ramirez, Josh

RST 112 43.17Arellano, Alwin

RST 123 44.90Sugawara, Connor

BCST 124 45.79Garza, Kaiden

RST 125 x46.39Bowman, Max

BCST 116 48.07Goodman, Curtis

RST 117 x49.00Gonzales, Diego

ECST 118 59.95Kocian, Cameron

ALVIN 119 1:01.04Cole, Jared

LJST 12--- DQShoemaker, Brad

RST 11--- DQHayes, Cristian

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 131 40.22Agan, Emily

LJST 142 40.47Calhoun, Kenadi

WOTB 133 42.34Bible, Gracie

ECST 144 42.79You, Alex

ECST 135 45.91Evans, Allison

PAAST 136 46.04Riccio, Sarina

WOTB 147 46.52Sealy, Angel

RST 138 47.72Garza, Ruby

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 131 33.00Owens, Kole

BCST 132 39.14Brooks, Mathew

FAST 143 39.55Sauceda, Aiden

LJST 134 41.98Latta, Benjamin

WOTB 145 42.30Cooper, Caleb

WOTB 146 46.52Hillman, Joshua

ALVIN 137 53.07Hammond, Zach

BCST 148 58.68Martinez, Adrian

RST 139 1:00.18Mody, Nakul

RST 13--- DQBrian, Jonny

 
Event 55  Women 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 34.79Gambrel, Kathryn

RST 162 35.65Myers, Kellee

LJST 173 36.17Tran, Vivie

ALVIN 154 37.40Peterson, Victoria

WTS 165 38.55Evanicky, Madison

WOTB 166 41.85Bible, Katie

RST 157 43.39Juarez, Melody

RST 158 x45.82Juarez, Mercedes

 
Event 56  Men 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 29.65deValcourt, Myles

LJST 182 29.82Fattig, Brendan

ECST 153 31.34Garner, Gage

WOTB 174 33.38Foster, Cameron

RST 165 34.29Griffith, Dustin

ALVIN 156 34.43Parker, James

PAAST 177 35.64Kessler, Timothy

ALVIN 158 39.91Ptak, Cameron

ALVIN 169 x40.16Cole, Jacob

WOTB 1510 40.35Hillman, Mark

RST 1611 40.45Mody, Kunal

WTS 1512 40.54Munoz, Nicholas

 
Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  71 21.21Hayes, Charli

ECST  72 22.63Pierce, Kyndahl

LJST  73 23.93Bracken, Clara

LJST  74 25.68White, Caylee

LJST  75 x25.92Garza, Adalyn

LJST  86 x26.01James, Rylee

RST  77 26.86Sloan-Rosenbaum, Jamisyn

LJST  88 x28.82Wilson, Scout

WTS  6--- DQOdom, Isabella

RST  8--- DQDuren, Madisyn

LJST  8--- DQHipp, Callie

LJST  6--- DQCalhoun, Joeli
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Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 20.01White, Cole

LJST  72 20.83Parker, Jiles

WOTB  83 22.68Bailes, Ben

WOTB  84 29.71Petty, Aiden

RST  6--- DQNiko, Daylen

ECST  8--- DQRespondek, Gus

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOTB  91 17.82Nichols, Makena

LJST  92 17.99Bracken, Larissa

ECST  93 19.31Chilton, Kate

LJST 104 20.00Gilliam, Callie

RST 105 21.31Duren, Cailey

BCST  96 21.46Teeler, Savannah

LJST  97 x22.32Day, Juli

LJST  98 x27.27Garza, Autumn

RST 10--- DQDaniels, JaHanna

RST 10--- DQKimbrough, Hannah

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 17.58Mixon, Luke

RST 102 19.54Mital, Jay

LJST 103 20.10James, Brady

BCST  94 20.23Rodriguez, Sergio

LJST  95 x21.61Parker, Kersh

ECST 106 23.07Ratcliff, Joaquin

WOTB 107 26.20Shoonmaker, Corbin

WOTB  98 26.39Hillman, Andrew

RST  99 29.49Johnson, Makail

WTS  910 29.54Shanks, Rayne

RST  911 x30.45Holmes, Dalton

BCST  9--- DQGonzalez, Andrew

RST 10--- DQDelgado, Eric

WTS 10--- DQShanks, Sullivan

WTS 10--- DQWind, Andrew

ECST 10--- DQKrenek, Bryce

LJST 10--- DQFerguson, Shepard

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 32.07Gambrel, Sarah

BCST 122 33.85Frick, Lucy

BCST 123 37.14Khondker, Suhana

LJST 124 37.35Brown, Emily

RST 115 41.33Trevino, Estela

LJST 116 x41.34Kesler, Mallory

RST 127 42.01Beck, Abby

RST 118 x42.80Juarez, Abigail

LJST 119 x45.66Kadlecik, Grace

ECST 1110 47.43Vasquez, Juliana

ALVIN 1211 50.89Durant, Emily

LJST 1112 x52.27Reuschle, Anna

BCST 1113 x59.83Martinez, Kayla

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST 121 31.85Garner, Zane

RST 112 33.68Esparza, Ethan

RST 113 34.33Spurlock, Britt

RST 114 x36.97Peralta, Jonathan

LJST 115 39.79Lower, Jack

RST 116 x42.58Arellano, Alwin

RST 117 x46.13Hayes, Cristian

WTS 118 46.93Williams, Jeremiah

PAAST 119 48.99Trammell, James

 
Event 69  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 131 27.71Tran, Minnie

RST 142 30.39Dronova, Sophia

ECST 143 31.58Beal, Kendall

BCST 144 32.50Vargas, Glory

RST 145 34.36Chancoco, Deanna

ECST 136 36.24Evans, Rachel

WOTB 137 36.63Moore, Kamrynn

PAAST 138 39.93Kessler, Daisy

WOTB 149 42.66Sealy, Angel

PAAST 1310 47.39Riccio, Sarina

 
Event 70  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 131 29.36Goodrich, Dustin

BCST 132 29.43Vargas, Michael

BCST 143 31.92Wright, Jordan

ECST 144 32.31Spenrath, Rhenner

FAST 145 33.38Toney, Ethan

ECST 146 34.02Cook, Dylan

LJST 137 37.96Lower, Ethan

WOTB 138 39.48Rodriguez, Rene'

LJST 149 40.66Martin, Patrick

BCST 14--- DQMartinez, Adrian

 
Event 71  Women 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 161 29.32Boudreaux, Jasmine

ECST 152 29.40Pierce, Morgan

BCST 173 30.36Vargas, Faith

ALVIN 154 30.44Murdie, Aria

WTS 155 31.11Hamlin, Mia

LJST 186 32.00Agan, Abby

PAAST 157 35.88Aparicio, Alex

LJST 158 36.47Figueiredo, Marissa

WOTB 16--- DQBehan, Anna

 
Event 72  Men 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST 161 25.03Williams, Conner

LJST 152 25.24Gasiorowski, Ryan

LJST 183 25.58Johnson, Kane

LJST 164 x27.45Logan, Landon
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(Event 72  Men 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 165 28.89Valladares, Bryant

WOTB 166 29.01Mann, Dakota

RST 157 29.11Martin, Sean

WTS 158 29.51Orsak, Lathon

ALVIN 159 30.52Parker, James

ALVIN 16--- DFSHoelting, Dane

 
Event 79  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  61 21.71Wallace, Avery

RST  62 22.30Colligan, Annabelle

WTS  63 26.24Keeler, Emelyn

WTS  64 27.78Odom, Isabella

ECST  65 28.00Kallus, Bella

RST  66 x30.65Garza, Marisa

ALVIN  67 31.11Mellen, Kaidence

LJST  58 35.91Kadlecik, Piper

RST  59 x38.99Sloan, Carsyn

WOTB  610 40.10Sheperd, Taylor

LJST  611 40.35Calhoun, Joeli

LJST  612 x42.94Paladino, Molly

ALVIN  513 43.32Mellen, Adilynn

ALVIN  614 x46.43Durant, Keaghan

 
Event 80  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST  61 27.16Spencer, Alistair

RST  62 27.19Niko, Daylen

LJST  63 27.76Collins, Luke

WTS  64 33.18Johnson, Preston

ALVIN  65 34.26Alexander, Landyn

WOTB  66 35.51Raynor, Hayes

RST  57 36.73Wehland, Dmitry

LJST  68 39.18Escalante, Jaxon

BCST  6--- DQKhondker, Kiaan

 
Event 81  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  71 17.89Hayes, Charli

ECST  82 19.85Klatt, Codi

RST  73 20.25Sloan-Rosenbaum, Jamisyn

BCST  74 21.50Rodriguez, Kailey

LJST  85 21.81James, Rylee

PAAST  86 22.37Richards, Laila

LJST  77 22.46White, Caylee

ECST  78 22.64Pierce, Kyndahl

LJST  79 x22.97Garza, Adalyn

BCST  710 23.00Wurtz, Lillian

ECST  811 x24.02Farquhar, Julia

BCST  812 x24.81Chandler, Lily

WOTB  713 25.11Lindsey, McKaela

WOTB  714 25.73Martinez, Christina

LJST  815 x26.47Gilliam, Nicole

ECST  716 x27.10Nohavitza, Stella

LJST  717 x27.88Tomlinson, Bailey

LJST  818 x28.30Garret, Cherish

RST  719 x29.57Meeks, Charlotte

ALVIN  720 31.76Cole, Jillian

LJST  721 x36.58Bartlett, Sarah

WOTB  722 x42.50Noble, Pyper

 
Event 82  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST  81 17.74Respondek, Gus

LJST  82 18.15Tomlinson, Aiden

RST  83 18.76Niko, Kason

LJST  74 19.77Parker, Jiles

ECST  85 20.74Beal, Konnor

RST  86 22.65Chapa, Haiden

WOTB  77 26.42Miksch, Drew

WOTB  88 26.57Petty, Aiden

LJST  79 x27.84Ermel, Bryce

BCST  710 32.07Baker, Caden

ALVIN  811 32.87Alexander, Brayden

WOTB  812 x33.85Yarbrough, Donald

RST  813 x40.43Fletcher, Julian

 
Event 83  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  91 15.26Kadlecik, Hope

BCST 102 15.56Ashworth, Madilyn

RST 103 15.78Duren, Cailey

BCST 104 15.79Castillo, Rachel

LJST 105 16.05Lower, Gigi

WOTB  96 16.09Nichols, Makena

BCST 107 x16.83Holden, Jayleen

ALVIN  98 16.88Fletcher, Stafanija

WOTB  99 16.98Miksch, Abigail

ECST  910 17.54Kallus, Gianna

RST 1011 18.24Debbs, Bailee

RST  912 x18.85Arellano, Abigail

ECST  913 19.24Wallis, Abby

BCST  914 x19.27Teeler, Savannah

BCST  915 x20.17Robles, Aubrey

WOTB 1016 x20.30Phillips, Ally

RST 1017 x20.80Kilpatrick, Trinity

RST 1018 x21.56Daniels, JaHanna

ECST  919 x21.69Little, Caroline

RST 1020 x22.82Beck, Anna Kate

LJST 1021 x23.34Harris, Bailey

RST  922 x23.54Raymond, Carly

WOTB 1023 x24.53Fontenot, Alyssa

PAAST  924 25.17Riccio, Brigid

PAAST  925 28.05Chapman, Carly

LJST  926 x29.71Jones, Allie

RST 1027 x31.61Kimbrough, Hannah

 
Event 84  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST  91 15.25Spencer, Keegan

LJST 102 15.51Mixon, Luke

LJST  93 15.53McNames, Owen
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(Event 84  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOTB 104 15.56Breazeale, Luke

BCST 105 15.66Chandler, Colby

LJST 106 x16.22Calhoun, Kole

LJST 107 x16.64Owens, Karson

WTS 108 16.90Wind, Andrew

LJST  99 x17.31Parker, Kersh

ECST  910 17.86Vasquez, Evan

RST 1011 18.13Mital, Jay

ECST 1012 18.37Ratcliff, Joaquin

WTS 1013 19.02Shanks, Sullivan

ECST 1014 x19.14Aguirre, Julian

BCST 1015 x19.54Garza, Daiten

ALVIN  916 19.77Cole, Jonathan

WOTB 1017 20.34Shoonmaker, Corbin

RST  918 21.30Tyler, Lukah

RST  919 x21.35Holmes, Dalton

BCST 1020 x22.09Castillo, Christopher

LJST 1021 x22.40Wilbanks, Peyton

RST  922 x22.99Pagan, Deren

LJST 1023 x23.33Calhoun, Trent

LJST  924 x24.24Albarran, Benjamin

ALVIN  925 24.61Beveridge, Parker

ALVIN  926 x24.85Beveridge, Carter

ECST  927 x25.06Spring, Dean

PAAST  928 26.83Trammell, Jake

RST 1029 x27.84Delgado, Eric

RST  930 x28.11Johnson, Makail

BCST  931 x34.50Gonzalez, Andrew

ECST 10--- DQKrenek, Bryce

 
Event 85  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 28.38Gambrel, Sarah

BCST 112 31.12Moya, Megan

BCST 123 31.95Ashworth, Morgan

ALVIN 124 32.41Nemeth, Laurelie

RST 115 32.53Light, Ava

ECST 126 33.68Little, Juliann

LJST 117 33.99Kesler, Mallory

ECST 118 35.90Wallis, Riley

LJST 129 x36.04Sparkman, Alex

RST 1110 36.07Juarez, Abigail

BCST 1111 x36.59Lee, Paislei

PAAST 12*12 37.48Riccio, Lavery

ECST 11*12 x37.48Hill, Abigail

ALVIN 1214 38.18Durant, Emily

LJST 1115 x39.60Ferguson, Ella

ECST 1216 x40.23Spitzmiller, Sarah

LJST 1217 x42.22Martin, Victoria

LJST 1118 x43.18Calhoun, McKenzi

ALVIN 1119 x45.27Mellen, Presley

RST 1220 x45.45Hayes, Carrie

 
Event 86  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 111 28.84Masters, George

BCST 122 32.20Garza, Kaiden

WTS 123 32.25Ramirez, Josh

RST 114 32.47Miller, Lance

RST 125 x33.40Sugawara, Ian

RST 126 x33.57Sugawara, Connor

ECST 117 33.61Beal, Kaden

RST 128 x33.91Bowman, Max

RST 129 x33.93Griffith, Zachary

BCST 1110 34.95Goodman, Curtis

BCST 1111 x36.82Frazier, Trevor

PAAST 1112 37.80Trammell, James

ECST 1113 38.42Farquhar, Tyson

LJST 1214 38.46Shoemaker, Brad

RST 1115 x38.91Gonzales, Diego

WTS 1116 41.56Williams, Jeremiah

BCST 1217 x41.77Chandler, Leeland

ALVIN 1218 42.64Alexander, Lance

ECST 1119 x47.03Kocian, Cameron

ALVIN 1120 47.15Cole, Jared

 
Event 87  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 141 27.12Dronova, Sophia

LJST 142 27.13Sanders, Summer

RST 143 29.15Malone, Bailey

RST 134 x29.37Rincones, Leah

ECST 135 29.39Evans, Rachel

ECST 146 31.54You, Alex

LJST 137 31.89Agan, Emily

ECST 148 x33.35Evans, Grace

RST 139 x33.44Deleon, Lyanna

PAAST 1410 33.79Aparicio, Avery

ALVIN 1411 34.15Salazar, Mia

ECST 1312 x34.60Evans, Allison

WOTB 1313 34.62Moore, Kamrynn

ALVIN 1314 35.68Sprayberry, Izabella

RST 1315 x37.97Garza, Ruby

RST 1416 x38.32Garcia, Madison

PAAST 1317 38.41Riccio, Sarina

FAST 1418 40.38Carlisle, Alexis

 
Event 88  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 131 24.14Owens, Kole

RST 142 24.61Boettcher, Kase

WTS 133 27.06Howell, Andrew

RST 134 27.57Vannerson, Reese

BCST 135 27.68Vargas, Michael

ECST 146 29.84Spenrath, Rhenner

BCST 147 30.02Wright, Jordan

BCST 148 x30.06Dye, Daniel

ECST 149 30.24Cook, Dylan

BCST 1310 x30.39Rodriguez, Felix
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(Event 88  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 1311 x30.95Brooks, Mathew

FAST 1412 32.32Toney, Ethan

WOTB 1313 32.36Rodriguez, Rene'

WOTB 1414 33.33Cooper, Caleb

ALVIN 1315 34.28Hammond, Zach

ECST 1316 x34.50Williams, Colby

LJST 1317 37.90Chacon, Koen

LJST 1318 x37.91Castaneda, Gonzalo

RST 1319 x39.46Brian, Jonny

BCST 1420 x42.12Martinez, Adrian

 
Event 89  Women 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 151 26.20Grigar, Valerie

LJST 172 27.88Tran, Vivie

ALVIN 153 27.93Murdie, Aria

ECST 174 27.94Slattery, Sydney

BCST 175 28.59Vargas, Faith

ALVIN 156 28.79Peterson, Victoria

WTS 167 30.22Evanicky, Madison

FAST 168 32.49Espinoza, Elizabeth

PAAST 159 33.78Aparicio, Alex

RST 1510 34.23Juarez, Melody

WOTB 1611 37.83Behan, Anna

LJST 1512 45.01Ebey, Ashlyn

 
Event 90  Men 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ECST 161 22.99Williams, Conner

LJST 182 23.39Johnson, Kane

ALVIN 163 23.84Hoelting, Dane

LJST 154 25.16Kesler, Mason

PAAST 175 25.27Novak, Dalton

RST 166 25.72Griffith, Dustin

WTS 157 25.90Orsak, Lathon

ECST 158 26.04Garner, Gage

WOTB 169 26.12Mann, Dakota

LJST 1810 x26.47Fattig, Brendan

WOTB 1711 26.69Foster, Cameron

WOTB 1512 x26.91Bailes, Jacob

ALVIN 1513 27.64Parker, James

RST 1614 30.67Mody, Kunal

ALVIN 1515 x32.18Ptak, Cameron

ALVIN 1616 x32.54Cole, Jacob

WTS 1517 36.59Munoz, Nicholas

 
Event 97  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 1:51.16Montgomery, Emerson

56.26 54.90

BCST  82 2:08.97Hurtado, Madelyn

1:01.66 1:07.31

LJST  73 2:09.62Bracken, Clara

1:04.42 1:05.20

LJST  74 x2:10.44Bracken, Sierra

1:00.25 1:10.19

LJST  7--- DQGarza, Adalyn

1:01.74 1:13.84

LJST  8--- DQHipp, Callie

1:05.60 1:19.19

BCST  7--- DQRobles, Geddan

1:13.75 1:18.71

LJST  8--- DQWilson, Scout

1:06.50 1:21.49

LJST  7--- DQTomlinson, Bailey

 
Event 98  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 1:52.97Tomlinson, Aiden

50.37 1:02.60

RST  82 2:02.56Colligan, Gage

1:01.64 1:00.92

LJST  8--- DQWhite, Cole

56.49 57.00

 
Event 99  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  91 1:28.06Kadlecik, Hope

41.80 46.26

LJST  92 1:32.31Bracken, Larissa

42.98 49.33

WOTB  93 1:42.01Nichols, Makena

47.00 55.01

RST  94 1:49.69Boettcher, Kyleigh

51.47 58.22

LJST 105 x1:51.62Gilliam, Callie

52.93 58.69

RST 10--- DQTaylor, Jordyn

50.28 50.29

 
Event 100  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  91 1:27.86McNames, Owen

44.12 43.74

WOTB 102 1:42.11Breazeale, Luke

53.03 49.08

RST 103 1:42.41Grafe, Zachary

48.42 53.99

LJST 10--- DQJames, Brady

53.69 52.02

LJST 10--- DQOwens, Karson

53.73 52.41

 
Event 101  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BCST 111 1:19.56Ryman, Nicole

36.26 43.30

LJST 122 1:23.14Brown, Emily

38.23 44.91

BCST 123 1:26.56Ashworth, Morgan

42.05 44.51
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(Event 101  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 114 1:28.03Garza, Danica

41.70 46.33

ALVIN 125 1:30.95Nemeth, Laurelie

40.25 50.70

LJST 116 1:31.55Kesler, Mallory

RST 127 1:32.37Beck, Abby

44.92 47.45

LJST 128 x1:40.55Friemel, Hailey

LJST 119 x1:55.84Reuschle, Anna

54.65 1:01.19

ALVIN 11--- DQMellen, Presley

1:11.73 1:19.57

BCST 12--- DQKhondker, Suhana

 
Event 102  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 111 1:12.82Masters, George

33.60 39.22

RST 122 1:27.63Sugawara, Ian

41.85 45.78

LJST 113 1:30.13Lower, Jack

42.24 47.89

RST 114 x1:34.68Arellano, Alwin

45.30 49.38

RST 11--- DQMiller, Lance

42.13 45.97

 
Event 103  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 1:07.95Sanders, Summer

30.66 37.29

RST 142 1:16.55Chancoco, Deanna

36.52 40.03

RST 133 1:17.47Rincones, Leah

38.03 39.44

BCST 144 1:17.71Vargas, Glory

36.43 41.28

LJST 145 1:20.31Calhoun, Kenadi

36.61 43.70

WOTB 136 1:24.80Bible, Gracie

40.21 44.59

WOTB 147 1:31.17Sealy, Angel

41.64 49.53

RST 138 x1:47.07Garza, Ruby

51.87 55.20

 
Event 104  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 131 1:08.86Goodrich, Dustin

32.27 36.59

FAST 142 1:15.57Sauceda, Aiden

34.32 41.25

ECST 143 1:18.19Williams, Reid

34.50 43.69

WOTB 144 1:19.76Foster, Dylan

36.50 43.26

LJST 135 1:28.26Lower, Ethan

41.90 46.36

LJST 136 1:36.74Chacon, Koen

45.14 51.60

 
Event 105  Women 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 171 1:11.86Gambrel, Rachel

33.04 38.82

WTS 152 1:13.89Hamlin, Mia

33.93 39.96

RST 163 1:15.02Myers, Kellee

33.49 41.53

RST 154 1:26.45Juarez, Melody

40.89 45.56

 
Event 106  Men 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 59.63deValcourt, Myles

27.66 31.97

LJST 152 1:05.44Mackebon, Will

30.16 35.28

PAAST 173 1:09.54Kessler, Timothy

32.02 37.52

LJST 164 x1:13.20Logan, Landon

33.40 39.80

WOTB 175 1:14.79Foster, Cameron

34.92 39.87

 
Event 113  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 131 2:07.81Tran, Minnie

28.60 32.17 33.67 33.37

WTS 142 3:00.75Wind, Madeline

40.02 47.27 50.45 43.01

 
Event 114  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 131 2:19.09Vannerson, Reese

29.48 34.52 37.72 37.37

LJST 142 2:38.62Martin, Patrick

34.79 41.45 43.31 39.07

WOTB 143 3:00.52Cooper, Caleb

40.27 45.15 47.53 47.57

 
Event 115  Women 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 2:13.08Gambrel, Kathryn

31.52 34.03 34.39 33.14

ECST 152 2:14.04Pierce, Morgan

30.31 34.23 35.20 34.30

LJST 183 2:15.68Agan, Abby

31.00 34.15 35.09 35.44

WOTB 164 2:53.91Bible, Katie

39.69 44.44 46.26 43.52
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Event 116  Men 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 151 1:59.51Gasiorowski, Ryan

26.32 30.69 31.29 31.21

LJST 152 2:02.32Kesler, Mason

27.65 31.49 32.35 30.83

LJST 153 x2:16.23Mackebon, Will

31.60 36.91 35.94 31.78

WOTB 154 2:24.34Bailes, Jacob

32.20 38.01 37.81 36.32

 
Event 123  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.27ECST

1) Pierce, Kyndahl 7 2) Kallus, Bella 6

3) Farquhar, Julia 8 4) Klatt, Codi 8

54.12 37.15

A2 1:31.36LJST

1) White, Caylee 7 2) Wilson, Scout 8

3) Gilliam, Nicole 8 4) James, Rylee 8

49.65 41.71

A3 1:31.75BCST

1) Wurtz, Lillian 7 2) Hurtado, Madelyn 8

3) Robles, Geddan 7 4) Rodriguez, Kailey 7

48.44 43.31

A4 1:57.32RST

1) Meeks, Charlotte 7 2) Sloan, Carsyn 5

3) Sloan-Rosenbaum, Jamisyn 7 4) Garza, Marisa 6

1:15.20 42.12

A5 2:18.26WOTB

1) Noble, Pyper 7 2) Martinez, Christina 7

3) Sheperd, Taylor 6 4) Lindsey, McKaela 7

 
Event 124  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.87WOTB

1) Miksch, Drew 7 2) Yarbrough, Donald 8

3) Petty, Aiden 8 4) Bailes, Ben 8

1:02.96 43.91

A2 2:05.27LJST

1) Ermel, Bryce 7 2) Escalante, Jaxon 6

3) Collins, Luke 6 4) Lupher, Samuel 7

1:03.42 1:01.85

A3 2:13.51RST

1) Niko, Daylen 6 2) Fletcher, Julian 8

3) Wehland, Dmitry 5 4) Chapa, Haiden 8

 
Event 125  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:08.92RST

1) Duren, Cailey 10 2) Arellano, Abigail 9

3) Boettcher, Kyleigh 9 4) Taylor, Jordyn 10

A2 1:10.86BCST

1) Holden, Jayleen 10 2) Gibbens, Iralynn 10

3) Castillo, Rachel 10 4) Robles, Aubrey 9

33.99 36.87

A3 1:12.31WOTB

1) Miksch, Abigail 9 2) Cogswell, Kodi 10

3) Phillips, Ally 10 4) Nichols, Makena 9

36.63 35.68

A4 1:15.40ECST

1) Kallus, Gianna 9 2) Wallis, Abby 9

3) Little, Caroline 9 4) Chilton, Kate 9

37.49 37.91

A5 1:32.35LJST

1) Garza, Autumn 9 2) Jones, Allie 9

3) Harris, Bailey 10 4) Day, Juli 9

50.37 41.98

 
Event 126  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:14.82BCST

1) Rodriguez, Sergio 9 2) Castillo, Christopher 10

3) Garza, Daiten 10 4) Chandler, Colby 10

38.97 35.85

A2 1:20.27LJST

1) Parker, Kersh 9 2) Calhoun, Trent 10

3) Wilbanks, Peyton 10 4) James, Brady 10

41.14 39.13

A--- DQRST

1) Hayes, Chase 9 2) Mital, Jay 10

3) Tyler, Lukah 9 4) Grafe, Zachary 10

35.96 39.25

A--- DQECST

1) Krenek, Bryce 10 2) Ratcliff, Joaquin 10

3) Vasquez, Evan 9 4) Aguirre, Julian 10

 
Event 127  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.50BCST

1) Moya, Megan 11 2) Frick, Lucy 12

3) Ryman, Nicole 11 4) Gibbens, Grace 12

33.58 28.65 34.51 28.76

A2 2:22.59RST

1) Garza, Danica 11 2) Trevino, Estela 11

3) Beck, Abby 12 4) Juarez, Abigail 11

36.03 42.70 28.73 35.13

A3 2:33.91ECST

1) Hill, Abigail 11 2) Wallis, Riley 11

3) Spitzmiller, Sarah 12 4) Vasquez, Juliana 11

38.50 37.80 38.51 39.10

A4 2:41.95LJST

1) Kadlecik, Grace 11 2) Calhoun, McKenzi 11

3) Ferguson, Ella 11 4) Sparkman, Alex 12

40.85 45.56 47.11 28.43

A--- DQALVIN

1) Durant, Emily 12 2) Mellen, Presley 11

4) Nemeth, Laurelie 12

35.39 32.53



Coastal Cities Aquatic Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:05 PM  7/9/2018  Page 14

CCAA Championship Meet 2018 Rev 1 - 7/7/2018

Lamar Consolidated ISD Natatorium

Rosenberg, Tx

Results
 
Event 128  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.17RST

1) Spurlock, Britt 11 2) Miller, Lance 11

3) Esparza, Ethan 11 4) Masters, George 11

33.83 17.02 15.66 1:02.66

A2 2:29.56BCST

1) Frazier, Trevor 11 2) Chandler, Leeland 12

3) Goodman, Curtis 11 4) Garza, Kaiden 12

36.17 45.06 18.85 49.48

A3 2:29.70ECST

1) Beal, Kaden 11 2) Farquhar, Tyson 11

3) Kocian, Cameron 11 4) Garner, Zane 12

33.60 30.07 46.32 39.71

 
Event 129  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.36RST

1) Chancoco, Deanna 14 2) Deleon, Lyanna 13

3) Malone, Bailey 14 4) Dronova, Sophia 14

30.51 30.35 32.99 24.51

A2 2:02.37ECST

1) Evans, Rachel 13 2) Evans, Grace 14

3) You, Alex 14 4) Beal, Kendall 14

29.11 33.01 31.75 28.50

A3 2:13.69LJST

1) Calhoun, Kenadi 14 2) Watts, Tabitha 13

3) Agan, Emily 13 4) Tran, Minnie 13

37.31 44.02 26.49 25.87

 
Event 130  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.35RST

1) Mody, Nakul 13 2) Goodrich, Dustin 13

3) Vannerson, Reese 13 4) Boettcher, Kase 14

36.07 27.54 28.65 25.09

A2 2:00.53BCST

1) Wright, Jordan 14 2) Dye, Daniel 14

3) Brooks, Mathew 13 4) Burris, Gavin 14

29.92 29.94 29.67 31.00

A3 2:03.27ECST

1) Williams, Reid 14 2) Williams, Colby 13

3) Cook, Dylan 14 4) Spenrath, Rhenner 14

30.58 33.29 29.88 29.52

A4 2:21.17LJST

1) Latta, Benjamin 13 2) Castaneda, Gonzalo 13

3) Chacon, Koen 13 4) Lower, Ethan 13

29.43 38.99 41.84 30.91

 
Event 131  Women 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.44LJST

1) Gambrel, Rachel 17 2) Ebey, Ashlyn 15

3) Figueiredo, Marissa 15 4) Gambrel, Kathryn 15

29.58 48.24 1:01.62

A--- DQRST

1) Juarez, Mercedes 15 2) Chancoco, Gemini 18

3) Myers, Kellee 16 4) Grigar, Valerie 15

34.13 29.34 29.51 27.13

 
Event 132  Men 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.25LJST

1) Logan, Landon 16 2) Kesler, Mason 15

3) Fattig, Brendan 18 4) Mackebon, Will 15

27.16 25.70 26.54 25.85

A2 1:46.45RST

1) Mody, Kunal 16 2) Valladares, Bryant 16

3) Griffith, Dustin 16 4) Martin, Sean 15

29.57 26.11 25.50 25.27


